Date

09/05/17
09/05/17
09/05/17
14/08/17
14/11/17
14/11/17
13/02/18
13/02/18
13/02/18

Holme Low Parish Council

Items of Expenditure over £100

Financial Year 2017/18

Summary

Parish Council Insurance

Parish Clerk’s Salary & Expenses

CALC Subscription

Parish Clerk’s Salary & Expenses

Parish Clerk’s Salary & Expenses
Donation to Great North Air Ambulance
Parish Clerk’s Salary & Expenses

Hedge Cutting

Holme Low Parish Projects Group

Items of Non-Recoverable VAT - Nil

Net Amount
£
249.55
255.94
132.60
250.32
276.53
100.00
229.64
142.50
500.00



