Holme Low Parish Council

<u>Items of Expenditure over £100</u>

Financial Year 2017/18

Date	Summary	Net Amount £
09/05/17	Parish Council Insurance	249.55
09/05/17	Parish Clerk's Salary & Expenses	255.94
09/05/17	CALC Subscription	132.60
14/08/17	Parish Clerk's Salary & Expenses	250.32
14/11/17	Parish Clerk's Salary & Expenses	276.53
14/11/17	Donation to Great North Air Ambulance	100.00
13/02/18	Parish Clerk's Salary & Expenses	229.64
13/02/18	Hedge Cutting	142.50
13/02/18	Holme Low Parish Projects Group	500.00

Items of Non-Recoverable VAT - Nil